Asset Number
10275
10581
10568
10646
10287
11930
11933
11935
11891
11886
11902
11884

MISSING #
11511
10573
11468
11479
11456
11472
11908
11906
11937
11893
11642
11917
11910
11894

MISSING #
10596
10286
10266
11549
10636
10639
10630
10631
10632
10635
10637
10633
10634
10638

STES Surplus Technology for GovDeals

Description
Compaq Evo
Compaq Evo
Compaq Evo
Compaq Evo
Compaq Evo
Dell 280 Desktop
Dell 280 Desktop
Dell 280 Desktop
Dell 280 Desktop
Dell 280 Desktop
Dell 280 Desktop
Dell 280 Desktop
Dell 280 Desktop

Xerox Printer

Compaq Evo

Dell 280 Tower

Dell 280 Tower

Dell 280 Tower

Dell 280 Tower

Dell 280 Desktop
Dell 280 Desktop
Dell 280 Desktop
Dell 280 Desktop
Dell 280 Desktop
Dell 280 Desktop
Dell 280 Desktop
Dell 280 Desktop
Dell 280 Desktop

Compaq Evo

Compaq Evo

Compaq Evo

Location
Gym
Gym
Gym
Gym
Gym
Gym
Gym
Gym
Gym
Gym
Gym
Gym
Gym
Outside Storage
Outside Storage
Outside Storage
Outside Storage
Outside Storage
Outside Storage
Outside Storage
Outside Storage
Outside Storage
Outside Storage
Outside Storage
Outside Storage
Outside Storage
Outside Storage
Outside Storage
Outside Storage
Outside Storage
Outside Storage

Notes

Serial# 9YG6L71

Serial#t DZG6L71

Nortel Baystack 450-24T 24 Port 10/100 switch with Cascade Module
Nortel Baystack 450-24T 24 Port 10/100 switch with Cascade Module
Nortel Baystack 450-24T 24 Port 10/100 switch with Cascade Module
Nortel Baystack 450-24T 24 Port 10/100 switch with Cascade Module
Nortel Baystack 450-24T 24 Port 10/100 switch with Cascade Module
Nortel Baystack 450-24T 24 Port 10/100 switch with Cascade Module
Nortel Baystack 450-24T 24 Port 10/100 switch with Cascade Module
Nortel Baystack 450-24T 24 Port 10/100 switch with Cascade Module
Nortel Baystack 450-24T 24 Port 10/100 switch with Cascade Module
Nortel Baystack 450-24T 24 Port 10/100 switch with Cascade Module
Nortel Baystack 450-24T 24 Port 10/100 switch with Cascade Module



11993
12064
13040
11996
13018
13095
11999
12974
11995

12039

STES Surplus Technology for GovDeals

Nortel Baystack 450-24T 24 Port 10/100 switch with Cascade Module

Mitsubishi ES100-U Projector 0005283 not working
Mitsubishi ES100-U Projector 0002474 good
Mitsubishi ES100-U Projector 0005453 *good
Mitsubishi ES100-U Projector 0005189 not working
Mitsubishi ES100-U Projector 0006307 dim
Mitsubishi ES100-U Projector 6009578 good
Mitsubishi ES100-U Projector 0001059 good
Mitsubishi ES100-U Projector 0007016 good
Mitsubishi ES100-U Projector 0005272 good



